
2002 PIAA AAAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  
     
Friday, November 15 or Friday, November 22 or Friday, November 29 or Saturday, December 7  
Saturday, November 16 Saturday, November 23 Saturday, November 30   
     
Ridley (10-1)     

Ridley H.S.     
Folsom North Penn 28-7    

7:00 p.m., Mon., Nov. 18     
North Penn (8-2) Interboro H.S.    
 Prospect Park 1-1 North Penn 26-14   
Scranton (9-2) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 23 (831)   

Memorial Stadium     
Scranton Interboro 36-19    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Interboro (9-2)  Neshaminy H.S.   
  Langhorne 11-1 Parkland 33-13  
Bethlehem Catholic (11-0)  7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 29 641-(841)  

Bethlehem Stadium     
Bethlehem 11-1 Parkland 14-11    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15 (822)    
Parkland (10-1) J. Birney Crum Stadium    
 Allentown 11-1 Parkland 28-21   
Wilson (11-0) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 23    

Hersheypark Stadium     
Hershey 3-1  Central Dauphin 35-33    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Central Dauphin (11-0)   Hersheypark Stadium  
   Hershey 11-1 Parkland 34-12 
8-1 Brashear (8-3)   5:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

(815)     
Cupples Stadium, Pittsburgh 6-1  Altoona Area 49-14    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15 (823)    
6-1 Altoona Area (9-2) Mansion Park Stadium    
 Altoona 6-1 Altoona 30-27   
McDowell (6-3) 7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 23 (832)   
Veterans’ Memorial Stadium     

Erie 10-1 McDowell 14-13    
7:00 p.m., Thurs., Nov. 7     

Cathedral Preparatory (4-5)  Mansion Park Stadium   
  Altoona 7-1 Woodland Hills 46-22  
Woodland Hills (10-0)  7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 30   

Franklin Regional H.S.     
Murrysville Woodland Hills 34-17    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Gateway (9-2) Heinz Field    
 Pittsburgh 7-1 Woodland Hills 15-7   
North Hills (8-3) 8:45 p.m., Fri., Nov. 22    

North Allegheny H.S.     
Wexford North Hills 10-0    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Penn Hills (10-1)     
     
 
 


